

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3604/2021

Shri Keshoraipatan Sahkari Sugar Mills Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Kumar Yadav.

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

14/12/2023

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file the extra set.
2. On filing of the extra set, office to proceed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN BHANSALI),J