

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3604/2021

Shri Keshoraipatan Sahkari Sugar Mills Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Sandeep Taneja, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

27/01/2025

None appears on behalf of the petitioner.

Put up after four weeks after reflecting the name of Mr.Sandeep Taneja, AAG in the cause-list, as counsel for the respondents.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J

Monika/Tanisha/29