

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3604/2021

Shri Keshoraipatan Sahkari Sugar Mills Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay with Ms. Tanvisha Pant & Ms. Ritika Naruka for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

08/08/2025

List this case again after three weeks.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

SAHIL SONI /88