

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3604/2021

Shri Keshoraipatan Sahkari Sugar Mills Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jai Kumar Yadav.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Vidyadhar Gathala.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/02/2026

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

MG/101